Kent Netball

Kent Goalden Globe Winners

2005

2007

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2012

2014

2014

2014

2015

2016

2017

2017

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2022

Joan Mills
Dawn Cox
Anita Hollman
Roger Perham
Marlene Wander
Lynne Gray
Valerie Shaw
David Roche
Clare Cunningham
Roger Perham
Shirley Ellis
Caroline Duggan
Dot Bryan
Phillippa Webb
Caroline Duggan
Michelle Ray
Carol Duffy
Justine McAvoy
Wendy Modeste
Tracy Burton
Sabina NC
Dawn Cox
Marlene Wander
Michelle Ray
Telstars NC
Kath Lambert
Christine Lander
Marlene Wander
Terrie Ireland

Lavinia

Honorary Life Member

Rose Award

Coach Award

Long Service Award

Rose Award

Grassroots Coach Award
Inclusive Netball VVolunteer Award
Muriel McNally Award
Officials Award

Honorary Life Member
Muriel McNally Award
Officials Award

Muriel McNally Award
Grass Roots Coach Award
Officials Award

Officials Award

Teacher Award

Young Volunteer

Grass Roots Coach Award
Officials Award

Outstanding Club Award
Mary Bulloch Administrator Award
Muriel McNally Award
Officials Award

Outstanding Club Award
Teacher Award

Mary Bulloch Award

Rise Again Champion Award
Rise Again Champion Award

Long

National Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner and National Winner
National Winner

L&SE Regional Winner and National Winner
L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

National Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

National Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

National Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner and National Winner
L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

L&SE Regional Winner

National Nominee

National Nominee

L&SE Regional Winner

27 October 2022

Page 1 of 1



