Kent Netball

Kent Goalden Globe Winners

2005	Joan Mills	Honorary Life Member	National Winner
2007	Dawn Cox	Rose Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2009	Anita Hollman	Coach Award	L&SE Regional Winner and National Winner
2009	Roger Perham	Long Service Award	National Winner
2009	Marlene Wander	Rose Award	L&SE Regional Winner and National Winner
2009	Lynne Gray	Grassroots Coach Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2010	Valerie Shaw	Inclusive Netball Volunteer Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2010	David Roche	Muriel McNally Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2010	Clare Cunningham	Officials Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2010	Roger Perham	Honorary Life Member	National Winner
2012	Shirley Ellis	Muriel McNally Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2014	Caroline Duggan	Officials Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2014	Dot Bryan	Muriel McNally Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2014	Phillippa Webb	Grass Roots Coach Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2015	Caroline Duggan	Officials Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2016	Michelle Ray	Officials Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2017	Carol Duffy	Teacher Award	National Winner
2017	Justine McAvoy	Young Volunteer	L&SE Regional Winner
2019	Wendy Modeste	Grass Roots Coach Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2019	Tracy Burton	Officials Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2019	Sabina NC	Outstanding Club Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2019	Dawn Cox	Mary Bulloch Administrator Award	National Winner
2019	Marlene Wander	Muriel McNally Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2020	Michelle Ray	Officials Award	L&SE Regional Winner and National Winner
2020	Telstars NC	Outstanding Club Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2020	Kath Lambert	Teacher Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2020	Christine Lander	Mary Bulloch Award	L&SE Regional Winner
2021	Marlene Wander	Rise Again Champion Award	National Nominee
2021	Terrie Ireland	Rise Again Champion Award	National Nominee
2022	Lavinia	Long	L&SE Regional Winner

27 October 2022 Page 1 of 1